High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054     Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@FiresleeveAndTape.com
Thermal Protection Solutions from AB Technology Group   -   Catalog #19 / Aug 2009   -   www.firesleeveandtape.com Page 28
Very High Temperature Fiberglass Woven Plain & Bolt-Hole
(ladder) Tape: Premium Grade
Manufactured of texturized fiberglass yarns, this
tape will withstand temperatures up to 1000°F /
537°C in continuous service.
This tape offers superior insulating properties as
well as low chloride content.
Offered in Plain and Drop Warp (Bolt-Hole or
Ladder Tape).  Drop Warp tape has lengthwise
yarns missing from the center of the tape to allow
fasteners to pass through the tape for assembly
onto access doors, etc.
Premium grade tape has a higher bulk than Industrial grade (the same size tape weighs more
in Premium grade than Industrial grade as it has more fibreglass content).  Also available with
Pressure Sensitive Adhesive (PSA).
1000°F / 537°C continuous rating, high insulation value & excellent personnel protection
Very High Temperature
Fiberglass Woven Plain & Bolt-Hole/Ladder Tape - Premium Grade
Part Number
Width
in / mm
Price per Roll By Thickness:  A  /  B  /  C
“A”
no PSA / with PSA
“B”
no PSA / with PSA
“C”
no PSA / with PSA
AB-FTP-M013-08-X-Z** .5 13 $ 22.47 / $ 32.10 $ 34.17 / $ 47.10 NA
AB-FTP-M019-12-X-Z** .75 19 $ 26.86 / $ 41.70 $ 40.03 / $ 53.53 $ 101.10 / $ 116.26
AB-FTP-M025-16-X-Z 1.0 25 $ 27.50 / $ 44.66 $ 35.73 / $ 52.70 $ 128.26 / $ 145.23
AB-FTP-M032-20-X-Z 1.25 32 $ 28.33 / $ 54.30 $ 43.96 / $ 70.63 $ 146.83 / $ 173.50
AB-FTP-M038-24-X-Z 1.5 38 $ 31.56 / $ 58.23 $ 46.13 / $ 72.80 $ 174.43 / $ 201.10
AB-FTP-M051-32-X-Z 2.0 51 $ 40.03 / $ 73.50 $ 63.60 / $ 93.73 $ 219.36 / $ 252.83
AB-FTP-M064-40-X-Z 2.5 64 $ 48.16 / $ 89.83 $ 74.73 / $ 116.40 $ 245.76 / $ 287.43
AB-FTP-M076-48-X-Z 3.0 76 $ 58.23 / $ 106.46 $ 89.50 / $ 137.70 $ 308.03 / $ 355.36
AB-FTP-M089-56-X-Z 3.5 89 $ 66.43 / $ 116.40 $ 103.86 / $ 153.86 $ 389.43* / $ 463.96*
AB-FTP-M102-64-X-Z 4.0 102 $ 75.60 / $ 155.46 $ 118.16 / $ 178.00 $ 410.16 / $ 470.00
AB-FTP-M127-80-X-Z 5.0 127 $ 100.73 / $ 179.33 $ 230.30 / $ 324.20 $ 556.10* / $ 659.06*
AB-FTP-M152 -96-X-Z 6.0 152 $ 100.73 / $ 186.50 $ 187.46 / $ 273.23 $ 623.10 / $ 830.20
 For the “X” Value, specify A, B or C in part number to correspond to the desired thickness
A = 1/16” / .0625” / 1.59mm      B = 1/8” / .125” / 3.18mm       C = ¼” / .250” / 6.35mm
 For the “Z” value in part number:  use “-P” for Plain style tape or “-DW” for Drop Warp style tape.
 Add “-PSA” to the part number for tape with PSA coating.
Example:  AB-FTP-B-24-P-PSA   is a .125” thick tape, 1.5” wide, Plain style, with PSA coating
 All tapes are 100 foot lengths.
 Items with * may have higher minimum order quantities – please call.
 **  -08 / .5” / 13mm and -12 / .75” / 19mm width tapes are not available in Drop Warp
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054     Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@FiresleeveAndTape.com
Thermal Protection Solutions from AB Technology Group   -   Catalog #19 / Aug 2009   -   www.firesleeveandtape.com Page 29
Very High Temperature Fiberglass Woven Plain & Bolt-Hole
(ladder) Tape: Industrial Grade
Manufactured of texturized fiberglass yarns, tape
will withstand temperatures up to 1000°F / 537°C
in continuous service.
tape offers superior insulating properties as well as
low chloride content.
Offered in Plain and Drop Warp.  Drop Warp tape
has lengthwise yarns missing from the center of
the tape to allow fasteners to pass through the
tape for assembly onto access doors, etc.  This is
also called a Ladder or Bolthole tape.
Industrial grade tape has a lower bulk than Premium grade (the same size tape weighs more in
Premium grade than Industrial grade as it has more fibreglass content).  Available with and
without Pressure Sensitive Adhesive (PSA).
1000°F / 537°C continuous rating, high insulation value & excellent personnel protection
Very High Temperature
Fiberglass Woven Tape - Industrial Grade
Part Number
Width
in / mm
Price per Roll By Thickness:  A  /  B
“A”
no PSA / with PSA
“B”
no PSA / with PSA
AB-FTI-M013-08-X-Z** .5 13 $ 52.63 / $ 87.13 $ 23.40 / $ 30.26
AB-FTI-M019-12-X-Z** .75 19 $ 15.46 / $ 29.40 $ 23.60 / $ 42.86
AB-FTI-M025-16-X-Z 1.0 25 $ 18.90 / $ 35.16 $ 26.56 / $ 52.43
AB-FTI-M032-20-X-Z 1.25 32 $ 19.63 / $ 38.53 $ 30.00 / $ 49.20
AB-FTI-M038-24-X-Z 1.5 38 $ 21.66 / $ 42.46 $ 34.00 / $ 53.06
AB-FTI-M051-32-X-Z 2.0 51 $ 27.43 / $ 60.76 $ 42.50 / $ 76.83
AB-FTI-M064-40-X-Z 2.5 64 $ 35.00 / $ 75.16 $ 53.80 / $ 93.96
AB-FTI-M076-48-X-Z 3.0 76 $ 41.03 / $ 88.23 $ 64.10 / $ 113.50
AB-FTI-M089-56-X-Z 3.5 89 $ 49.66 / $ 104.13 $ 81.66 / $ 136.13
AB-FTI-M102-64-X-Z 4.0 102 $ 54.16 / $ 114.93 $ 87.76 / $ 148.53
AB-FTI-M127-80-X-Z 5.0 127 $ 66.53 / $ 131.70 $ 109.80 / $ 174.96
AB-FTI-M152-96-X-Z 6.0 152 $ 79.73 / $ 165.00 $ 106.36 / $ 192.63
 For the “X” value, specify A or B in part number to correspond to the desired thickness
A = 1/16” / .0625” / 1.59mm     B = 1/8” / .125” / 3.18mm
 For “Z” value in part number:  use “-P” for Plain style tape or “-DW” for Drop Warp style tape
Example:  AB-FTP-B-24-P-PSA   is a .125” thick tape, 1.5” wide, Plain style, with PSA coating
 All tapes are 100 foot lengths.
 Items with * may have higher minimum order quantities – please call.
 **  .5”/13mm and .75”/19mm width tapes are not available in Drop Warp